Form for filing Rate Schedules			For HOPKINS COUNTY, KENTUCKY Community, Town or City			
7			Community, Town or City			
		P.S.C. NO. 91-352 2				
			Driginal SHEET NO. /			
NEBO WATER_DISTRICT						
Name of Issuing Corporation			CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.			
			Driginal S	SHEET NO.	, 1, 2, 1, 3, 1,4	
-	CLASSIF	FICATION OF	F SERVICE			
					RATE PER UNIT	
					PER UNII	
					,	
Minimum W	ater Rates Based o	on Size Co	nnections			
HIIIIMUM W	ater Nates Based (	on Size Co	meccions			
	umber of Gallons		Minimum			
	f Water Per Month rovided for the M		Water Ra e Per Conn			
	TOVIDED TOT THE M.	IIIIMUM Kac	e rer com	lection		
/8 inch x 3/4	2 00011		A 1/			
inch	2,000 galle 4,000 galle		\$ 10	0.00		
-1/2 inch	10,000 galle			0.00		
inch	20,000 galle			0.00		
inch	30,000 gall		95	5.00		
B. Meter	Rates for Water	Usage in A	ddition to 1	Minimum		
harge. Subject to	the minimum mont	hly water	rate specif:	led		
bove, the following	ng metered charges	shall be	made for wat	er		
consumption per mor	ith to customers o			· ·		
	GALLONS		CHARGE		Page 1	
OF WATER	PER MONTH	PER 1,0	000 GALLONS	PUBL	C SERVICE COMMISSION	
First 2	000 gallons	\$ 10.00	(Minimum C	harge)	OF KENTUCKY	
	000 gallons	\$ 4.50			EFFECTIVE	
	000 gallons	\$ 3.50	) .		OCT 25 1991	
Next 10	000 gallons	\$ 3.00	)		001 23 1991	
	20,000 gallons	\$ 2.50		PURSUA	NT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
1					SECTION 9 (1)	
				BY:	ERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	
DATE OF ISSUE	ctober 25, 1991		DATE EFFECT			
	VE 8000:					
ISSUED BY	Name of Officer		TITLE	CHATRMAN		
			-12	2 0		
Issued by authori	ty of an Order of	the Public	Service Con	nmission of	Kentucky	